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BOARD OF ARCHITECTURAL REVIEW MEETING
TUESDAY, JUNE 20, 2023

The Board of Architectural Review will meet on Tuesday, June 20, 2023 in the Conference
Room of the Ardsley Village Hall, 507 Ashford Avenue, Ardsley, New York 10502 at 8:00
P.M. for the purpose of hearing the following matter(s):

1

2)

3)

4)

Szechuan City, Inc
875 Saw Mill River Road

543 Ashford, LL.C
543 Ashford Avenue

David & Luciana Isacovici
24 Riverview Avenue

fanvir Hossain & Tanjila Rahman
575 Ashford Avenue

Dated: June 16, 2023

Wall Sign

Legalize Deck

Solar Panels

Solar Panels, Revised Plans

Larry J. Tomasso
Building Inspector




